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Recipient

CoC Project

Project Funding Ongoing Calculation Tier

Status

1 92 Therapeutic Living Services, Inc. Frank Gray House FY2022 $159,921 $159,921 1 Accepted
2 88 Supportive Housing Coalition of New Mexico Downtown Permanent Supportive Housing FY 2022 $73,150 $233,071 1 Accepted
3 79 Catholic Charities Partners in Housing Services FY 2022 $52,350 $285,421 1 Accepted
4 78 Catholic Charities Proyecto La Luz RRH FY 2022 $246,725 $532,146 1 Accepted
5 77 Bernalillo County Renee's Project FY2022 $56,132 $588,278 1 Accepted
6 77 Catholic Charities Catholic Charities PSH FY 2022 $669,579 $1,257,857 1 Accepted
7 77 Cuidando Los Ninos CLN Mesa House renewal FY2022 $109,844 $1,367,701 1 Accepted
8 76 Barrett Foundation, Inc. Milagro Permanent Supportive Housing 2022 $100,983 $1,468,684 1 Accepted
9 74 City of Albuquerque CABQ Rental Assistance - AHCH/HW FY2022 $1,590,232 $3,058,916 1 Accepted
10 74 Albuquerque Health Care for the Homeless, Inc. Supportive Housing FY2022 $127,641 $3,186,557 1 Accepted
11 71 City of Albuquerque Rental Assistance - TLS CABQ FY2022 renewal $486,545 $3,673,102 1 Accepted
12 71 Supportive Housing Coalition of New Mexico Casita Bonita Permanent Supportive Housing FY 2022 $406,742 $4,079,844 1 Accepted
13 69 Hopeworks Welcome Home Renewal FY2022 $106,480 $4,186,324 1 Accepted
14 69 City of Albuquerque CABQ Consolidated RRH FY2022 $1,172,528 $5,358,852 1 Accepted
15 63 Albuquerque Health Care for the Homeless, Inc. AHCH Coordinated Entry FY2022 $35,570 $5,394,422 1 Accepted
16 CES New Mexico Coalition to End Homelessness Albuquerque Coordinated Entry System FY2022 $108,858 $5,503,280 1 Accepted
17 68 City of Albuquerque Transitional Housing - City of Albuquerque FY2022 $100,707 $5,603,987 1 Accepted
17 68 City of Albuquerque Transitional Housing - City of Albuquerque FY2022 $38,275 $5,642,262 2 Accepted
18 NA TenderLove Community Center TenderLove RRH FY2022 $235,378 $5,877,640 2 Accepted
19 | CoCBonus New Mexico Coalition to End Homelessness NM HMIS NM500 new FY2022 $192,500 $6,070,140 2 Accepted
NA | Planning City of Albuquerque Albuquerque CoC Planning Project 2022 $176,968 $6,247,108 NA Accepted
NA NA Hopeworks Dual Diagnosis Outreach Renewal FY2021 S0 $6,247,108 NA | Did not apply




